

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 1st April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

8. S/86/2025) Ms. Esther Mary Mathew i/b. Mr. Suraj Kaushik,
with connected matters) Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to
) comply directions given vide Order dated
) 09.01.2026. Time is granted.
)
) Stand over to 29.04.2026.

Date : 01.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master